
PDR'
., _

4. c otil H AL ) e t> 0000 FAuL De OAGLE

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT yt'

t u elctivt oAtt 4. nLwuso Ot./PUNCHA$DL4. hO. EhDM.CT N [f pp r.4,r,7~
uuc qo rto'fuvoa 4c A vion No.

Nineteen (19) 7/1/91 1RM-88-178 dtd 10/11/91 & I /28/92
, E ADMIN 45' L NE D DY (J/ puAer 86 4 leere 6) I1
| 4. ebkui O OV COOL _ __ __.

CODEI
|

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cocinission
Division of Contracts & Property Manageinent

! Washington, D.C. 20555

rnar ANo AooTnm CONI nw ion vuo., .t,e,e. . ,n(y, n.t, .ns xir cos,i T.A. AutNoEni or sOuCn At 60N NO.

AT&T C'ommunications .

'

federal Systems
5,u. t>Ai to ,m im, s es8403 Colesville Road,10th floor- St ath

Silver Spring, MD 20910
LOA. MObiflCAt told OF CON t HAC1/ORDL84

NO.

PRINCIPAL IfNEST'lGA10R/ TECHNICAL
Contact: Nancy Wright X NRC-39-88-178

ior. oAit u tsu lfut saiTelephone No.- (301) 608-4079
10/1/87

coot p ACluiY Cool
11.1HIS ll EM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDME NTS Of SOLICIT ATlONS

T he abow numte red sahcitation is amcrdad as set f orth in item 14. The hout and date soccified f or teniot of Offers
is extendud, is fic . 4 a

..,- .

Of fers must er 6 nowledy receipt of this amerdnw'nt twior to the hour and date specified in the schcitation o' s amerded, try one of the following methods:

copies of the aner4nent; (b) Dy acknowkeging receipt of this arrendment ori eich copy of the of fe'tal Oy completmg items 8 arwt 16. and returtung
sutimitted. or tc) Cy sco. rate letter or tekvam which 6ncludes a referenr.e to the schest.firwi ar4 amendment tsumtw fs. F ALLURE OF YOliR ACKNOWLEDC.
MLNT TO Dt FCIIVED AT THf PL ACE DISIGNATED f OR 1HE Hf CLIPT Of OFFEHS PHIOR TO1bc HOUH AND DATE sPEClltlED MAY RESUL1
IN hlJLCT'ON Or 'rOUH Of f n if by virtue of this amendrrent you desire to chonge en of fer alreajy suf,mitted, such Chanfpt inay (>e made by telegram or
lettee, pro.de ruh tc!cgram or ic tter rnales reference to the sa4 citation and this amendment,and as received snor to the opening hour anc date soncifismi

N3[(OUN11NG AND APO4 0Phl AllON DA I A (// rega.ared)

APPN No.: 31X0200.210 B&R No.: 21-20-62-230 flN No.: 01851-2 OBLIGATE: $200,000.00

131111511 EM APPLl[5 ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTIlAC"S/ORDEllS.
11 MODil IES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO AS DESCRIBLD IN 1EM 14.

M " - I 2c\"d."Ni #Ei U d YR "" " "^ " ' ""
''""d' ' " "' #" '' ' ' "' ' " ^ "" ' 5 5" ' " " ' " '" " ' " 8 ' " " ' " ^"' '" ' "' '""'' "'

H. T HL ADOvi NUMHC HE D CON T H ACT/OHDf it ($ MODIFIL O TO Rf F LCC1 T HE ADMtNIST R ATivl CHANGl$ (such .s changes en p.ying o[/ ice,
4.,10110).approrrution d.te, e tc ) LL'1 I OH T H IN til M 14, PUN SU Af 41 T O T H E /4W T HO H11 Y Of f Alt 1

F:
c .1 His $uPD4 i t/6 N1 AL /6G u t. L M( f 41 t', t tvi t itL O tt410 Pu k SU AN1 T O AU T Ho n t t Y U

X 41 USC 253(c)(2) Subpart 6.302-2 .

o. o t Hut uspenfr erre et momrw.t..,n and . esorays

b is not, b is requaed to sign this docunwnt and return 2 COpics to the issuing of fice.
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor
TT'6135<TFt SON 04 AuctionrriiTGMitt sc A, son torgenura n,y t)ct.ecuan krunnge, o,chedens ochca. tic,nnaner.co outueen m. ter where fi2t.w>

.

See Attached Page

(il O N U
{}

9210130329 920922

L[ l

N-3 -17e PDR

gey,., ora..a nmm, .n i.,ms .na ccenor.. e, in, amum.ni
...,.nc. 2 in n.m A or toA as n.,.ioio,. cn.e .o v.m. ins uncn.n co .no in f uii io.c.

16 A. f4 AME AND TI T LL Of' CONT R AC TING OF t'4CLf4 (Type or pnnt)
IS A. N A8.44. AND 141 LC OF $1GNL H (Type or peint)

Steven K. Lafleur Mary Jo Mattia, Contracting Officer.

Contract Manager ,

16C.DATL htGNb5iso chin Acton Oe o no s. c,c.oAic 5toNid au. c op A ;f C

'? b_#___ BY .

SEP 181997--

-

N tm or par.p ausson as to ,. d)7 "0 __issen.pr. or contr.cona ott,carr.T <s a ian s t
_

ST AND ARD FORM 30 (REY.10-83)N5N 7540 01152 8o70 30-105
P81EVIOUS LDITSON UNUSAOLt .

Preuribed t>y OSA

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ' _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _._

F AR (48 CF R) 53.243



, _

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ - _ - - _ . _ _ _ - . _ - _ _ - - - _ - - - _ - _ - - _ _ _ _ _ _ .--

. - -

V , , ,
4

.
,

.

.

Contract No. NRC-39-88-178
Modification No. 19
page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) extend the period of
performance for the data services, (2) increase the contract ceiling by
$226,000.00 from $10,343,000.00 to $10,569,000.00, and (3) increase the
obligated amount by $200,000.00 from $10,343,000.00 to $10,543,000.00.

,

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Under Section B.3, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, paragraphs a.and b.
are revised to read as follows: -

.

"a. The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the
products / services ordered, delivered and accepted under'this,
contract is $10,569,000.00.

b. The ' amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is i

$10,543,000.00."

2. Under Section C.1, DESCRIPTION / SPECIFICATIONS / WORK STATEMENT, paragraph
C.1, Statement of Work, the last sentence of subpart 3 is revised to
read as follows:

"3. The Data Service shall be provided by the contractor through
February 10, 1992 for Interstate Service and through September 30,
1993 fro intrastate Service."

3. Under Subsection F.1, Period of Performance, is-revised to-read as
follows:

"The period of performance for this contract for Item No. 3, Data
Service, under Section C.1 shall begin on October 1, .1987 and end
February 10, 1992, for Interstate Service and. September 30,-1993 for
Intrastate Service." '

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged,
i

| A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
-

,

of this action is given below:

|

|
Total Obligation Amount $10,543,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $10,543,000.00

1 This modification obligated FY 92 funds in the amount of $200,000.00

.

..

_

.

..~ .-. . , ,- -- .---- _ _._.- - - - -.-, . - . . . ..n .., -~, .. - , - . . - - , , . - - - - , , . , - - . . - . . , , - . - , , -


